Brooklyn Museum
Image Services Fee
Schedule

DIGITAL IMAGES FOR HOME DISPLAY

High-resolution tiff file for personal display/non-publication use only $50
DIGITAL IMAGES FOR PUBLICATION

Medium-resolution uncompressed jpg for independent academic use. Up to $35-$50

1/4 page reproduction, print run under 1,500, or journals/websites; other e-media depending on

upon consideration. No use fee, invoice, or permission contract. For individuals project and

only. Not for institutions. PayPal only.

number of images

High-resolution for publication
For uses indicated and/or reproductions over 1/4 page

Nonprofit/
Commercial

400 dpi digital tiff file $100/$125

gl_e[\;v;jtl)?;tcil photography: $200

3-D object $250

Oversize objects $300 and up
HIGH-RESOLUTION USE FEES: Uses indicated and/or reproductions over 1/4 page

Print Use Fees Nonprofit/

(Nonprofit/museum website use included)

Commercial

Editorial use (discount available for multiple images)

$35-60/$125

Decorative use, interior print publication (e.g., chapter opener) $75/$150
Special Use Fees

Cover reproduction (e.g., books, magazines, CDs) $250/$500
Calendars, posters, notecards, and other commercial products available $350/$550
Broadcast, video, and DVD rights (discount available for multiple images) $150/%$250




Brochures (interior) $250/$450

Other e-media varies by project

Prices listed above are based on a distribution of 2,000 and may be higher or lower according to distribution
quantities. Other special uses considered upon request (e.g., multiple uses, bulk rates, ebooks, custom-sized
digital files, advertising, set dressing, home and public decor).

World Language Rights Package Nonprofit/
All languages, unlimited print run Commercial
Color and black-and-white reproductions: Interior use $250/$500

Note: Language rights may also be obtained on individual permission-to-publish basis.

Delivery
Via Internet download service

Rush service: Nonprofit/Commercial $100/$150
Delivery within three weeks is available for most orders, except new photography. Please verify in advance.

Fees are payable primarily by check in U.S. dollars, drawn on a U.S. bank. Credit cards are only accepted
via PayPal or by paying for our rush service charge. Detailed payment instructions will be forwarded
once images have been requested. For more information about payment, please contact Rights and
Reproductions (see below).

Permission fees are applicable for one-time reproduction rights in one language, one edition only, unless
otherwise negotiated. Further language rights, revised editions, and additional media will incur separate
permission-to-publish fees.

How to Request an Image

Submit your request by filling out the online form at https://brooklynmuseum.wufoo.com/forms|brooklyn-
museum-image-request/. You may send a preliminary inquiry about image availability, time frame, and
payment method to reproductions@brooklynmuseum.org.

Phone: 718.501.6202; fax: 718.501.6145; email: reproductions@brooklynmuseum.org

Brooklyn Museum
200 Eastern Parkway, Brooklyn, NY 11238-6052

T(718)501-6202 F(718)501-6145
www.brooklynmuseum.org




